
Fecha Inicio Turno Guardia Letrado Tfno. Contacto

03/07/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ ORTIZ RIEGA, DAVID 942784810

07/07/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ HERNANDEZ MAZON, SARA 692734496

10/07/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CORDON RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ESTRELLA 942784101

14/07/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ BELON GALLASTEGUI, OLATZ 663998621

17/07/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ RUIZ RUIZ-BRAVO, MARTA 685540876

21/07/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ FILLOY RUBIO, MARIA ANGELES 655720094

24/07/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ LOPEZ-RENDO RODRIGUEZ, LUIS MANUEL 942215542

31/07/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, AGUSTIN 942872472

01/09/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ FANJUL GARCIA, JUAN MANUEL 942863438

04/09/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ ROMANELLI LIENDO, VANESSA 942780896

08/09/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ LARREA SANCHEZ, ELENA ESTIBÁLIZ 942864247

11/09/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CARRANZA MERINO, CÉSAR 942860346

18/09/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ ORTEGA CARRANZA, SILVIA 620170939

22/09/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ SAN MIGUEL FERNANDEZ, Mª ROSA 942215542

25/09/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ JURADO ROBLES, ANA 686430820

29/09/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ ORTIZ RIEGA, DAVID 942784810

02/10/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ HERNANDEZ MAZON, SARA 692734496

06/10/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ BELON GALLASTEGUI, OLATZ 663998621

09/10/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CORDON RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ESTRELLA 942784101

13/10/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ FILLOY RUBIO, MARIA ANGELES 655720094

16/10/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ RUIZ RUIZ-BRAVO, MARTA 685540876

20/10/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ LOPEZ-RENDO RODRIGUEZ, LUIS MANUEL 942215542

23/10/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, AGUSTIN 942872472

27/10/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ FANJUL GARCIA, JUAN MANUEL 942863438

30/10/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ ROMANELLI LIENDO, VANESSA 942780896

03/11/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ LARREA SANCHEZ, ELENA ESTIBÁLIZ 942864247

06/11/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CARRANZA MERINO, CÉSAR 942860346

10/11/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ ORTEGA CARRANZA, SILVIA 620170939

13/11/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ SAN MIGUEL FERNANDEZ, Mª ROSA 942215542

17/11/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ JURADO ROBLES, ANA 686430820

20/11/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ ORTIZ RIEGA, DAVID 942784810

24/11/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ HERNANDEZ MAZON, SARA 692734496

27/11/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ BELON GALLASTEGUI, OLATZ 663998621

01/12/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CORDON RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ESTRELLA 942784101

04/12/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ FILLOY RUBIO, MARIA ANGELES 655720094

11/12/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ RUIZ RUIZ-BRAVO, MARTA 685540876

15/12/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ LOPEZ-RENDO RODRIGUEZ, LUIS MANUEL 942215542

18/12/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, AGUSTIN 942872472

22/12/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ FANJUL GARCIA, JUAN MANUEL 942863438

29/12/2023 CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ CASTRO_TRAMITADORES SOJ ROMANELLI LIENDO, VANESSA 942780896
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